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000046889 Roof Replacement 20,000 04/03/2023

17678 SFR 441 11/28/2000

2025HX Base Yr

268 SW RED MAPLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,793 119.2224 133.53 372,949 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2418

BAS 2,418 100 2,418 245,386

FGR 650 55 358 36,331

FOP 58 30 17 1,725

3,126 2,793 283,441

BAS= W14 N5  U3 L3  W8 N3 W16  L6 D6  S5 W16 S36 E14 N2 E9
FOP= S4 E10 N4 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6 S3 E11 FGR= S24 E25
N26 W25 S2$ N2 E21 N32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,680.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,520

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 440

4,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.60 30,000.00 48,000.00 48,000


